Pentair Standard Filter Housings
PENTAIR FILTER
HOUSINGS
Freecall: 1800 446 500
Benefits
•	 Compact & economical
•	 Available in 10” and 20”

•	 Point-of-use filtration
•	 Rainwater Filtration
Order Code Size Connection Description Flow (LPM)
FHG-1025-14 10” ¼” White 10” Hosing - ¼” NPT 12
FHG-1025-12 10” ½” Blue 10” Housing - ½” BSP 35
FHG-1025-12-PR 10” ½” Blue 10” Housing - ½” BSP with pressure release 35
FHG-1025-34 10” ¾” White 10” Housing - ¾” BSP 38
FHG-2025-34 20” ¾” Blue 20” Housing - ¾” BSP 76
Bracket Kit - Includes Screws
FHB-1025-14SS Single Stainless Steel Housing Bracket Kit to suit 10” Housing with ¼” Ports
FHB-1025-34SS Stainless Steel Housing Bracket Kit to suit 10” Housings with ½” & ¾” Ports
FHB-1025-14DW Double White Steel Housing Bracket Kit to suit 10” Housings with ¼” Ports